ESAB Handling Equipment
 Asia Pacific
3rd Edition
2
Contents
Column & Boom.......................................................................................................... 3
Column & Boom
HC 2020, 4040, 5050, 6060, 7070 ...................................................................................................................4

Turn Table
TT05-S, TT10-S, TT20-S, TT50-S, TT100-S
Ordering Information
TT05-S	 W0000U0103
TT10-S	 W0000U0104
TT20-S	 W0000U0105
TT50-S	 W0000U0106
TT100-S	 W0000U0107
Technical data TT05-S TT10-S TT20-S TT50-S TT100-S
Loading capacity, kg 5000 10000 20000 50000 100000
Max. rotation torque, Nm 1600 2800 6000 12500 30000
Turning power, kW 0.55 0.75 1.1 2.2 3
Turning speed, rpm 0.05-0.5 0.05-0.5 0.05-0.5 0.025-0.25 0.02-0.2
Turn table dia, mm 1500 1800 2000 2200 2500
Number of slots and width, mm 4*22 4*22 4*28 4*30 4*36
Table height from floor, mm 487 556 556 700 1150
Earthing current, AMP 500 500 1000 1000 1000
Control means Control panel + Pendant
Pendant cable length, m 10
Incoming power supply 380/400/415V-50Hz/3ph & 440/460/480V-60Hz/3ph
IP rating IP54
PEK kits Y
Sync kits N
CE compliance Y
Control voltage, V 24
Estimated weight, kg 900 1200 1500 2500 5000
Options & Accessories
Foot Pedal with 6m cable	 WE02520058
PEK cable 15m	 WE02520040
PEK cable 35m	 WE02520049
PEK cable 50m	 WE02520050
Turn Table is one of the equipments that is used to rotate
objects to assure easy access for assembling and welding
purpose and is used in many different applications.
�	 Welders working method